This award is given out annually to recognize a Calgary AA Ringette volunteer who has demonstrated outstanding service to the Calgary AA program. Any person within the Calgary AA community is eligible, except for current AA Executive Board members (AA Committee members are eligible for nomination).

Name of Nominee:		
Contact Information:	Phone Number:	
	Email Address:	
Name of Nominator:		
Contact Information:	Phone Number:	
	Email Address:	
	Email Address.	
of service to Calgary AA	Ringette, type of se	ents: (Please include the following information: years ervice/contribution, significance/benefits of his or her teer's service is outstanding):
	-	

Please submit this form to awards@aaringettecalgary.ca. Additional information may be submitted if applicable. Thank you for your nomination.

